) ke Cottage Cafe cMenu

MENU DESIGNED BY ROB MASON

LUNCH
Everyday 12-3pm
STARTERS

HOME CURED & SMOKED SALMON
Pickled shallots, capers, caper berries, créme
fraiche, malted brown bread

CRISPY PORK TERRINE
Wild garlic mayo, pickled shallots, watercress

EVESHAM TOMATO & BURRATA
Marinated and fresh Evesham tomatoes,

Cotswold gold oil, toasted sourdough bruschetta

V or VG alternative®

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

MAIN EVENT

100Z LONGHORN RIB-EYE STEAK
Onion rings, roasted mushroom, tomato,
peppercorn sauce, served with fries cr

BEER BATTERED COD

Crushed minted peas, tartare sauce, fries, lemon

e BURGCER

Brioche burger bun, pickles, lettuce, tomato,
smoked bacon, onion rings, single Gloucester
cheese, fries cr

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK
Spiced lentil curry, coconut puree, smoked

almonds, pickled raisins, coriander cress, crispy

broccoli leaf vo

Cstswold C)dMite CHICKEN CAESAR

Roasted chicken breast, anchovies, croutons,
parmesan, Caesar dressing Gr/vc

£29

£16

£16

£16

£16

SIDES

COS LETTUCE SALAD e/ v+ £4
Radish, pickled cucumber, sourdough,
pickled shallots, house dressing

COLESLAW £4
Spring onion, chilli, coriander and lime

SKINNY FRIES crorve £4

BATTERED ONION RINGS pr/ v £4

Everyday 10am-6pm

SNACKS
VEGETABLE CRISPS v+

NOCERELLA OLIVES Geprv+

MIXED SMOKED NUTS
Crispy broad beans v+

SOURDOUGH BREAD
Cultured butter r/pr/v=

3 TIER SANDWICHES

SMOKED SALMON &
CREAM CHEESE
fresh lemon juice, black pepper

DOUBLE GLOUCESTER CHEESE,
CHIVE & SPRING ONION v

TOASTIES

CHICKEN & CHORIZO
Chicken breast, chorizo, cheese,
spinach, red pepper & chilli jam

SALTED BEEF PASTRAMI
Swiss cheese, mustard mayo, dill pickles

SCONES

PLAIN & SULTANA
Clotted cream, butter, strawberry jam

CARROT CAKE

Carrot cake muffins, cinnamon cream
cheese, spiced granola

ALL DAY NIBBLES

£3.50
£4.50

£4.50

£1.50pp

£12.50

£10.50

£11.50

£11.50

£5

£5

DESSERT

STRAWBWRRY ETON MESS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
salted caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream v+

SELECTION OF 3 BRITISH CHEESES
Grapes, celery, biscuits chutney crv+

For dietary requirements and food allergies, please ask one of our team members for assistance.
Follow GF for gluten free and DF for dairy free, V for vegitarian and VG for vegan.Variations for other dietary requirements available, please ask for details.
Service charge is not added to the bill, unless the group is 6 people or more when a discretionary 10% service charge is added to the bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.

£7

£7

£7



