

LUNCH

Everyday 12-3pm

STARTERS

HOME CURED & SMOKED SALMON Pickled shallots, capers, caper berries, crème fraiche, malted brown bread	£7.50
CRISPY PORK TERRINE Wild garlic mayo, pickled shallots, watercress	£7.50
EVESHAM TOMATO & BURRATA Marinated and fresh Evesham tomatoes, Cotswold gold oil, toasted sourdough bruschetta V or VG alternative*	£7.50

MAINI EVENIT

MAIN EVENT	
10OZ LONGHORN RIB-EYE STEAK Onion rings, roasted mushroom, tomato, peppercorn sauce, served with fries GF	£29
BEER BATTERED COD Crushed minted peas, tartare sauce, fries, lemon	£16
The Cottage BURGER Brioche burger bun, pickles, lettuce, tomato, smoked bacon, onion rings, single Gloucester cheese, fries GF	£16
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK Spiced lentil curry, coconut puree, smoked almonds, pickled raisins, coriander cress, crispy	£16

SIDES

broccoli leaf vo

COS LETTUCE SALAD GF/DF/V* Radish, pickled cucumber, sourdough, pickled shallots, house dressing	£4
COLESLAW Spring onion, chilli, coriander and lime	£4
SKINNY FRIES GF/DF/V*	£4
BATTERED ONION RINGS DF/V*	£4

Cotswold White CHICKEN CAESAR

Roasted chicken breast, anchovies, croutons,

parmesan, Caesar dressing GF/VG*

ALL DAY NIBBLES

Everyday 10am-6pm

SNACKS

VEGETABLE CRISPS v*	£3.50
NOCERELLA OLIVES gf/df/v*	£4.50
MIXED SMOKED NUTS Crispy broad beans v*	£4.50
SOURDOUGH BREAD Cultured butter GF/DF/V*	£1.50pp

3 TIER SANDWICHES

Smoked salmon &	£12.50
CREAM CHEESE	
fresh lemon juice, black pepper	

DOUBLE GLOUCESTER CHEESE, £10.50 CHIVE & SPRING ONION v*

TOASTIES

(CHICKEN & CHORIZO Chicken breast, chorizo, cheese, spinach, red pepper & chilli jam	£11.50
	SALTED BEEF PASTRAMI Swiss cheese, mustard mayo, dill pickles	£11.50
(SCONES	£5

Plain & Sultana Clotted cream, butter, strawberry jam

CARROT CAKE £5

Carrot cake muffins, cinnamon cream cheese, spiced granola

DESSERT

Strawbwrry eton mess	£7
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE salted caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream v*	£7
SELECTION OF 3 BRITISH CHEESES Grapes, celery, biscuits chutney GF/V*	£7

£16